WS-200X (Advantix - powered by Fastwel)
Compact Industrial Computer
Processor
• Broadcom BCM2711, 4x cores Cortex-A72 (ARM
v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5 GHz, GPU –Video core VI
(500 MHz, 2160p);
RAM

WS-200X (Advantix - powered by Fastwel)
Compact Industrial Computer
Ordering information
WS-200X (Advantix – powered by Fastwel) Configuration
WS-200X \ Options
Configurations
WS-2001 Compact Industrial Computer WS-2001/ Cortex-A72 1.5GHz/ 1GB LPDDR4, OS: Raspbian (Linux);
Compact Industrial Computer WS-2002/ Cortex-A72 1.5GHz/ 2GB LPDDR4, OS: Raspbian (Linux);
Compact Industrial Computer WS-2004/ Cortex-A72 1.5GHz/ 4GB LPDDR4, OS: Raspbian (Linux);
Delivery checklist
WS-200x (Advantix - powered by Fastwel) delivery checklist contains:
1. WS-200X (Advantix – powered by Fastwel) Compact Industrial Computer
2. Packaging.